[bookmark: _GoBack]CCC Club Summer Scheme 2018
	Week 1
	Outing
	

	Monday 23rd July
Tuesday 24th July
Wednesday 25th July
Thursday 26th July
Friday 27tht July



	Greenwich Park
Oxleas Woods
Cinema               Cost £ 3.00
Honor Oak Playground
Mudchute Farm

	

	Week 2
Monday 30th July 
Tuesday 31st August
Wednesday 1st August
Thursday 2nd August
Friday 3rd August


	
Honor Oak Playground
Crystal Palace Park
Greenwich Park
Horniman Museum
Bowling        Cost £4.00




	

	Week 3
Monday 6th August
Tuesday 7h August 
Wednesday 8th August
Thursday 9th August
Friday 10th August 


	
Cinema      Cost £3.00
Surrey Docks Farm
Hilly Fields
Corams Fields 
Honor Oak Playground
	

	Week 4
Monday 13th August
Tuesday 14th August
Wednesday 15th August
Thursday 16th August
Friday 17th August


	
Crystal Palace Park
Honor Oak Playground
Greenwich Maritime Museum
Thames Boat trip
Cinema

	

	Week 5
Monday 20tht August
Tuesday 21st August
Wednesday 22nd August
Thursday 23rd August
Friday 24th August
	
Honor Oak Adventure 
Telegraph Hill park
Oxlea Woods
Tate Modern and Bankside
Margate   Cost 10.00


	



